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Salads

MACARONI SALAD

Smoothies

MANGO SMOOTHIE

Mains

CHEESY POTATO BOWL

Thai

THAI TEA

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Seafood
BATTERED SHRIMP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

BBQ

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Starters

JUST WINGS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

$5.8

$5.0

$9.0

$5.0

$5.8

$10.5

$5.5

$9.0

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Bubble Tea

LYCHEE FRUIT TEA

Beverages

HONEY TEA

Coolers

GREEN APPLE SMOOTHIE

Cold Coffee & Slush

GREEN APPLE SLUSH

Smoothie Series
MATCHA SMOOTHIE

Real Fruit Slush

LYCHEE SLUSH

Fruity

GREEN APPLE FRUIT TEA

Fresh Fruit Smoothies

LYCHEE SMOOTHIE

Specialty Beverages

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

Salads - Addition

SAUTEE SHRIMP

$12.8

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$16.8
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Teas & Milk Teas

HONEYDEW MILK TEA $5.0
Cream Foam

GREEN THAI TEA $5.0

Canned Beverages

JUST TEA $5.0

Vegetarian: Starter

CORN FRITTERS $5.8
Sides (Archived)
TRADITIONAL SLAW $5.8

Fruit &Amp; Basil Seed
Teas

HONEYDEW FRUIT TEA $5.0
Addiction Appetizers
&Amp;Amp; Fries

SOCAL FRIES $10.0
Thai Teas

FUSION THAI TEA $5.0
Mexican: Appetizers

CREAM CHEESE POPPERS $5.8
Entrées

FRIED ZUCCHINIS $5.8
ONION RINGS

Drinks

PASSION FRUIT TEA $5.0
MATCHA MILK TEA $5.0
Tea/Koffee/Milk

TARO MILK TEA $5.0
CARAMEL MILK TEA $5.0
Milk Tea

LYCHEE MILK TEA $5.0
PASSION FRUIT MILK TEA $5.0
Fried Shrimp Egg Roll

4 PCS SHRIMP EGG ROLLS $7.0
8 PCS SHRIMP EGG ROLLS $12.5

Cream Cheese Wontons

8 PCS WONTONS $11.5
4 PCS WONTONS $5.9
Chicken

BONELESS WINGS

WING MEALS $16.0
CHICKEN NUGGETS $6.3
Wings

FIVE JUST WINGS $9.0
FAMILY WING MEALS $44.0
FIVE WINGS MEALS $16.0

Popular Items
MANGO FRUIT TEA $5.0
HOUSE MILK TEA $5.0
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e STRAWBERRY FRUIT
g TEA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT

BREAD

CHICKEN
Milk Teas

MANGO MILK TEA
JASMINE MILK TEA
STRAWBERRY MILK TEA
HONEY MILK TEA

Drink And Slush

MANGO SLUSH
HONEYDEW SLUSH
HONEYDEW SMOOTHIE
STRAWBERRY SLUSH
PASSION FRUIT SLUSH
PASSION FRUIT SMOOTHIE

Ingredients Used

JUMBO SHRIMP
PARMESAN

$5.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$9.5

HONEY
GARLIC
MANGO
ONION

Side Dishes

. TATER TOTS
WY
TOTS
% ” WAFFLE FRIES
SEASON FRIES

WL
d

CAJUN FRIES
ONION RINGS
POTATOES WEDGES
CUCUMBER SALAD

Socal Signatures
SOCAL STARBURST
CHAMANGO SLUSH
SOCAL SUNSET

HONEY GOT PASSION
FilZZzY COOLER

CARNIVAL APPLE

CHILI MANGO LEMONADE
MELON-LICIOUS

CHILI MELONADE

WOLLY RANCHER

$5.8

$5.8
$5.8
$5.8
$5.8
$5.8
$5.8

$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
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Socal Wings

14502 Beach Blvd, Westminster Opening Hours:

[-92683-5355, United States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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