



https://menuweb.menu 14502 Beach Blvd, Westminster I-92683-5355, United States +17147732664 - http://www.socal-wings.com/



On this homepage, you will find the **complete** <u>menu</u> of Socal Wings from Westminster. Currently, there are 14 dishes and drinks available.



Salads Macaroni salad	\$5.8	Fried Rice	\$12.8
Smoothies Mango smoothie	\$5.0	Bubble Tea	\$5.0
Mains CHEESY POTATO BOWL	\$9.0	Beverages HONEY TEA	\$5.0
Thai тнаі теа	\$5.0	Coolers Green Apple Smoothie	\$5.0
Snacks Mozzarella sticks	\$5.8	Cold Coffee & Slush GREEN APPLE SLUSH	\$5.0
Seafood BATTERED SHRIMP	\$10.5	Smoothie Series Matcha smoothie	\$5.0
Starters & Salads		Real Fruit Slush	\$5.0
Sauces BBQ		Fruity green apple fruit tea	\$5.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$5.5	Fresh Fruit Smoothies	\$ \$5.0
Starters	\$9.0	Specialty Beverages STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE	\$5.0
Chicken Wings WINGS		Salads - Addition	\$16.8

Teas & Milk Teas	\$5.0
Cream Foam GREEN THAI TEA	\$5.0
Canned Beverages	\$5.0
Vegetarian: Starter	\$5.8
Sides (Archived) TRADITIONAL SLAW	\$5.8
Fruit &Amp Basil Seed Teas	d
Addiction Appetizers &AmpAmp; Fries	\$5.0
SOCAL FRIES	\$10.0
Thai Teas FUSION THAI TEA	\$5.0
Mexican: Appetizers CREAM CHEESE POPPERS	\$5.8
Entrées Fried zucchinis Onion Rings	\$5.8



Drinks	
PASSION FRUIT TEA	\$5.0
MATCHA MILK TEA	\$5.0
Tea/Koffee/Milk	
TARO MILK TEA	\$5.0
CARAMEL MILK TEA	\$5.0
Milk Tea	
LYCHEE MILK TEA	\$5.0
PASSION FRUIT MILK TEA	\$5.0
Fried Shrimp Egg Roll	
4 PCS SHRIMP EGG ROLLS	\$7.0
8 PCS SHRIMP EGG ROLLS	\$12.5
Cream Cheese Wontor	າຣ
8 PCS WONTONS	\$11.5
4 PCS WONTONS	\$5.9
Chicken	
BONELESS WINGS	
WING MEALS	\$16.0
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$6.3
Wings	
FIVE JUST WINGS	\$9.0
FAMILY WING MEALS	\$44.0
FIVE WINGS MEALS	\$16.0
Popular Items	
MANGO FRUIT TEA	\$5.0
HOUSE MILK TEA	\$5.0



STRAWBERRY FRUIT	\$5.0
TEA	φ3.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



MEAT BREAD CHICKEN

Milk Teas

MANGO MILK TEA	\$5.0
JASMINE MILK TEA	\$5.0
STRAWBERRY MILK TEA	\$5.0
HONEY MILK TEA	\$5.0

Drink And Slush

MANGO SLUSH	\$5.0
HONEYDEW SLUSH	\$5.0
HONEYDEW SMOOTHIE	\$5.0
STRAWBERRY SLUSH	\$5.0
PASSION FRUIT SLUSH	\$5.0
PASSION FRUIT SMOOTHIE	\$5.0

\$9.5

Ingredients Used

JUMBO SHRIMP	
PARMESAN	

HONEY	
GARLIC	
MANGO	
ONION	

Side Dishes

AZY .	TATER TOTS	\$5.8
	TOTS	
ALL A	WAFFLE FRIES	\$5.8
SEASON F	RIES	\$5.8
CAJUN FR	IES	\$5.8
ONION RIN	IGS	\$5.8
POTATOES	WEDGES	\$5.8
CUCUMBE	R SALAD	\$5.8

Socal Signatures

SOCAL STARBURST	\$6.5
CHAMANGO SLUSH	\$6.5
SOCAL SUNSET	\$6.5
HONEY GOT PASSION	\$6.5
FIZZY COOLER	\$6.5
CARNIVAL APPLE	\$6.5
CHILI MANGO LEMONADE	\$6.5
MELON-LICIOUS	\$6.5
CHILI MELONADE	\$6.5
WOLLY RANCHER	\$6.5





Socal Wings

14502 Beach Blvd, Westminster I-92683-5355, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00



Made with menuweb.menu